
Dawn 9.1.24

Manager Materials

Tender sale from
11-01-2024 to 18-01-2024 

/
Available Free of Cost

25-01-2024

Bid Submission
Time: 1430 hrs.

Bid Opening
Time: 1500 hrs.

Tender Selling Dates/
Tender Fee

Bid Submission/Opening
Date and Time

Sealed bids are invited from reputable parties for the following:

Contractual Services for Civil, Repair, Maintenance and
Rehabilitation Work of Pilecaps & Piles On 20” Dia. Transfer
Line Overhead Crossing Between Km 012+470 & Km 014+920
(Marina Channel to Bhittai Colony) at Malir River, Karachi.

Bid Bond: Rs. 220,000/-
Copy of Valid PEC-C6

1

2

T.E # 1000065983-23-36

TENDER ENQUIRIES

Tender sale from
11-01-2024 to 18-01-2024 

/
Available Free of Cost

25-01-2024

Bid Submission
Time: 1500 hrs.

Bid Opening
Time: 1530 hrs.

Tender Selling Dates/
Tender Fee

Bid Submission/Opening
Date and Time

Construction of 04 Rooms at First Floor of Existing MPT
Hostel at PS-4, Fazilpur.

Bid Bond: Rs. 200,000/-
Copy of Valid PEC-C6

T.E # 1000065984-23-37

Further information is available on our website www.parco.com.pk

Interested parties may obtain the Tender Documents against a 
written request on their Company’s Letterhead, along with copy of 
valid NTN Certificate and documents mentioned respectively from 
the address mentioned below.

In-charge Warehouse (PS1), Corporate Headquarters,
Pak Arab Re�nery Limited, Korangi Creek Road, Karachi.
PABX Nos. +92 21 35090100-125, Ext.: 2052, 2043.

The Service Provider should be registered with the federal income 
tax authorities, and shall maintain its status as an active/�ler 
taxpayer with those tax authorities while rendering services to 
PARCO.

PARCO reserves the right to reject any or all bids or to cancel the 
entire bidding process without assigning any reason whatsoever 
before or after Bid Opening. 

16x2

Sr.



Jang 9.1.24

Manager Materials

Tender sale from
11-01-2024 to 18-01-2024 

/
Available Free of Cost

25-01-2024

Bid Submission
Time: 1430 hrs.

Bid Opening
Time: 1500 hrs.

Tender Selling Dates/
Tender Fee

Bid Submission/Opening
Date and Time

Sealed bids are invited from reputable parties for the following:

Contractual Services for Civil, Repair, Maintenance and
Rehabilitation Work of Pilecaps & Piles On 20” Dia. Transfer
Line Overhead Crossing Between Km 012+470 & Km 014+920
(Marina Channel to Bhittai Colony) at Malir River, Karachi.

Bid Bond: Rs. 220,000/-
Copy of Valid PEC-C6

1

2

T.E # 1000065983-23-36

TENDER ENQUIRIES

Tender sale from
11-01-2024 to 18-01-2024 

/
Available Free of Cost

25-01-2024

Bid Submission
Time: 1500 hrs.

Bid Opening
Time: 1530 hrs.

Tender Selling Dates/
Tender Fee

Bid Submission/Opening
Date and Time

Construction of 04 Rooms at First Floor of Existing MPT
Hostel at PS-4, Fazilpur.

Bid Bond: Rs. 200,000/-
Copy of Valid PEC-C6

T.E # 1000065984-23-37

Further information is available on our website www.parco.com.pk

Interested parties may obtain the Tender Documents against a 
written request on their Company’s Letterhead, along with copy of 
valid NTN Certificate and documents mentioned respectively from 
the address mentioned below.

In-charge Warehouse (PS1), Corporate Headquarters,
Pak Arab Re�nery Limited, Korangi Creek Road, Karachi.
PABX Nos. +92 21 35090100-125, Ext.: 2052, 2043.

The Service Provider should be registered with the federal income 
tax authorities, and shall maintain its status as an active/�ler 
taxpayer with those tax authorities while rendering services to 
PARCO.

PARCO reserves the right to reject any or all bids or to cancel the 
entire bidding process without assigning any reason whatsoever 
before or after Bid Opening. 

16x2

Sr.


